DIGITALIST GROUP PLC

DIGITALIST GROUP PLC
ISIN:  F10009008007
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2024/09/03 15:25:43

Price
0.0082 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 5.13% (0.00)

F10009008007
DIGIGR

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

5 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

0.0078 EUR (92,133)
0.0082 EUR (30,393)
0.0078 EUR

0.0082 EUR

0.0078 EUR

0.0078 EUR
0.007959 EUR
82,655

657.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/30 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/08/23 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009008007&ID_NOTATION=194348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009008007&ID_NOTATION=194348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb4b7c545cf7cdcfa96753b7618ae571f7e465215655f9abadb971c22e9671eb&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b2130fb403daa99e2&time=1725457715&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=248aa07441c8d5047afbc109fdd5dbb39c1d545f9d12ea6260f47104e5cd44f7&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3554b5e11ef585f52&time=1725457715&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be3391a55184316f57cc8e94b6a210f27342354cbf058d896a52abedc72a5cee&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2cfdf51c7016516f9&time=1725457715&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1db59ad7a3275befdb96a53d4198d07cb35607e388b93075fcf020b13e6f87f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f45527480fbeca1ca&time=1725457715&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f3b61c3a077b684940d52dccd2061a3f75052a343ae0765468a1526387d7733&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5df72765db3184f3&time=1725457715&tool=RSC

DIGITALIST GROUP PLC

Details

2024/09/03 15:25:43

Price
0.0082 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

5.13% (0.00)

F10009008007
DIGIGR

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

5 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0078 EUR (92,133)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0082 EUR (30,393)
Open 0.0078 EUR
High 0.0082 EUR
Low 0.0078 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0078 EUR
VWAP 0.007959 EUR
Volume (pcs) 82,655
Trading volume 657.89
Number of trades 21
Last size 223
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -46.58% -57.61% -82.35%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.01 -0.04
Beta 0.08 0.20 0.35
Volatility 47.34 39.91 40.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
London Stock

Exchange
Berlin

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2019/03/
29

2024/09/
03

Time

08:13

15:25

17:25

14:13

Price
(mio.)
0.006 EUR 0.00
0.0082 EUR 0.00
0.0464 EUR 0.00

0.0082 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

0.0079 EUR (131,013
0.0078 EUR (77,716
0.0077 EUR (251,542
0.0124 EUR (254,152
0.0170 EUR (2024/01/22
0.0068 EUR (2024/05/07
0.0186 EUR (2023/09/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0068 EUR (2024/05/07)

Number of
trades
1

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28969974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28969974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14405157

DIGITALIST GROUP PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Digitalist

Contact Details
DIGITALIST GROUP

Pohjoisesplanadi 35 Aa 00100 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 424 2231

Fax: +358 2060 50220

E-mail: hellohelsinki@digitalistgroup.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:hellohelsinki@digitalistgroup.com

	DIGITALIST GROUP PLC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



